Greeted from the Clerk of the Jas-

per Cireuit Court, in a Cause No.
2290 wherein James H. Turpie and
William Turpie was plaintiffs and
Seth Doan, Jane Doan and the un-
known heirs of Seta Dean, deceased,
was defendants requiring me to
make the sum of Four Hundred and
Fifty-nine dollars and no cents

($459 00) together with interest and
costs, I will exnose at public sale on
SATURDAY, the 26 h day of No*
vember, 1887, between the hours of
10 o’clock a. na. ana 4 o’clock p m. of
said dav, at the dour of the Court
House in the Town of Rensselaer,
Jaspar co ntr.